SCOOT Peak Holiday Schedule

Hillsborough to Bedminster 858 PM 859 PM 860PM

Hills-Redwood Square X 2:55 X 1:57 X 1:14
Hills-Auten Rd & Cockatiel Dr X 3:01 X 2:03 X 1:19
Hills-Triangle & S. Triangle Rd X 3:.04 X 2:06 X 1:22
Hills-Camplain Rd & Sunnymeade X 3:15 X 2:18 X 1:34
Man-Camplain Rd & Main St X 3:18 X 2:21 X 1:38
BWT-Finderne Ave & E Main St X 3:24 X 2:27 X 1:44
SOM- Main & Grove St X 3:28 X 2:31 X 1:48
SOM-Train Station 12:25 3:32 X 2:35 X 1:51
BWT-Marriott 12:30 3:36 X 2:45 X 2:02
BWT-Commons Mall 12:34 3:39 X 2:50 X 2:05
BWT-Somerset Corp Blvd X X X X X 2:09
BWT-Crossroads 12:44 X X X X 2:16
BWT-1041 Route 202/206 X X X X X 2:20
BWT-55 Corporate Dr 12:51 X X X X 2:26
BED-Hills & Robertson Dr 12:56 X X X X 2:31

BED-AT&T Way X X X X X X

Bedminster to Hillsborough X X X X X X

BED-AT&T Way X X 12:30 X X X
BED-Hills & Robertson Dr 1:33 X 12:35 X X 2:35
BWT-55 Corporate Dr 1:38 X 12:40 X X 2:41
BWT-1041 Route 202/206 1:40 X 12:44 X X 2:45
BWT-Crossroads 1:45 X 12:48 X X 2:49
BWT-Somerset Corp Blvd 1:50 X 12:52 X X 2:54
BWT-Commons Mall 1:53 3:39 12:58 X 12:20 2:58
BWT-Marriott 1:55 3:42 1:01 X 12:23 3:01
SOM-Train Station 2:10 3:50 1:11 X 12:33 3:11
SOM-Main & Warren St 2:13 3:52 1:16 X 12:37 3:15
BWT-Finderne Ave & E Main St 2:18 3:55 1:21 X 12:42 3:20
Man-Camplain Rd & Main St 2:28 3:57 1:27 X 12:48 3:26
Hills-Camplain Rd & Sunnymeade 2:32 4:00 1:30 X 12:51 3:30
Hills-Triangle & S. Triangle Rd 2:42 4:13 1:41 X 1:02 3:42
Hills-Auten Rd & Capricorn Dr 2:45 4:19 1:45 X 1:06 3:46
Hills-Redwood Square 2:51 4:24 1:53 X 1:11 3:50




